

CS95/22

SH. NAND KISHORESAXENA ,SR. CITIZEN Vs. SMT.
MADHUSAXENA @ SUMAN SAXENA

05.12.2023

Present: Sh. Nipul Kumar, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Last order not complied. Last order be complied for
NDOH.

Put up on 03.02.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.12.2023 sb