

15 CS 95/22

SH. NAND KISHORESAXENA ,SR. CITIZEN Vs. SMT. MADHU
SAXENA @ SUMAN SAXENA

04.03.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
D-1 to D-4 and D-6 are ex-parte.
D-5 already dropped from the array of the parties.

No affidavit in evidence is filed on behalf of plaintiff. One
more opportunity is granted to lead PE.

List for PE on 07.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.03.2025