

CS 95/22

SH. NAND KISHORE SAXENA, SR. CITIZEN Vs. SMT. MADHU
SAXENA @ SUMAN SAXENA

02.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Renotify on 19.08.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.07.2025