

CS 95/22

SH. NAND KISHORE SAXENA ,SR. CITIZEN Vs. SMT.
MADHU SAXENA @ SUMAN SAXENA

12.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant ex-parte.

At request of plaintiff, last and final opportunity granted
to clarify in terms of order dated 09.09.2025.

List on 06.02.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.01.2026